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Coupe	Du	District	U18/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 240 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	21	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 314600102 STADE	CHAMPS	DU	MOULIN	2	à	ROQUETTES

551861 Berat	Us	21	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 312990102 STADE	ANDRÉ	LASCOURS	2	à	LHERM

515649 Carbonne	Js	21	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 311070401 STADE	ANDRÉ	ABBAL	1	à	CARBONNE

510389 Castanet	Us	22	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 311130103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LAUTARD	N°3	à	CASTANET
TOLOSAN

548369 Ent.	3	P	Comminges	21	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 310840101 STADE	ÉMILE	LAGARDELLE	à	BOUSSENS

516966 Quint	Fonsegrives	Fc	21	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 314450101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	GUY	BORREL	N°1	à	QUINT
FONSEGRIVES

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	22	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 315553101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	LARDENNE	N°1	à	TOULOUSE

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	21	(U18NIVA) 1	Q 315553802 STADE	CAZAL	LAPUJADE	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

Coupe	Du	District	U19/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 239 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

520607 Castelnau	Est.	As	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 311180101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°1	à	CASTELNAU	D
ESTRETEFONDS

517284 Cintegabelle	Js	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 311450101 STADE	LUCIEN	CANALS	1	à	CINTEGABELLE

505935 Cugnaux	Js	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 311570201 STADE	JEAN	DARDE	N°1	à	CUGNAUX

541489 Fronton	Us	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 312020201 STADE	DE	MATRASSOU	à	FRONTON

565224 Save	Et	Garonne	Fc	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 313410101 STADE	LOUIS	DE	BEAUMONT	1	à	MERVILLE

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 315470101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	BONZOM	1	à	SEYSSES

524101 St	Orens	Fc	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

506204 St	Simon	Es	1	(U19TER) 1	Q 315550802 STADE	MARCEL	SARCOS	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

Coupe	Du	District	U17/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 241 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 314600102 STADE	CHAMPS	DU	MOULIN	2	à	ROQUETTES

519456 Blagnac	Fc	2	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 310690301 STADE	DES	BARRADELS	1	à	BLAGNAC

547304 Eaunes	Labarthe	Fc	1	(U17NIVB) 1	Q 312480201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BERNARD	BERAIL	à	LABARTHE	SUR
LEZE

564480 F.C.	Mas	31	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315410101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	PIERRE	LARRIBERE	à	SEILH

541489 Fronton	Us	2	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 312020302 STADE	LES	PRES	DE	MATABIAU	2	à	FRONTON

519585 Gardouch	Oc	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 312100101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GARDOUCH

590591 Labege	Inter	Fc	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 312540101 STADE	JUST	FONTAINE	à	LABEGE

521599 Landorthe	Est.	Sav.	2	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 312700101 STADE	LÉON	BENOÎT	à	LANDORTHE

505904 Muret	As	2	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 313950305 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	NELSON	PAILLOU	5	à	MURET

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

537945 Rangueil	Fc	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315551902 STADE	STRUXIANO	2	à	TOULOUSE

524101 St	Orens	Fc	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

506204 St	Simon	Es	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315550802 STADE	MARCEL	SARCOS	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315553102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LARDENNE	N°2	à	TOULOUSE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

517802 Tournefeuille	As	1	(U17NIVA) 1	Q 315570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEFEUILLE
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Coupe	Du	District	U16/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 242 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	21	(U16D2) 1	Q 314210101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	PINS	JUSTARET

582601 Canal	Nord	Fc	22	(U16D2) 1	Q 312930102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BELDOU	N°2	à	LESPINASSE

510389 Castanet	Us	22	(U16D2) 1	Q 311130103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LAUTARD	N°3	à	CASTANET
TOLOSAN

500348 Cazeres	Us	21	(U16TER) 1	Q 311350201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	VIALELLE	à	CAZERES

505935 Cugnaux	Js	21	(U16D1) 1	Q 311570201 STADE	JEAN	DARDE	N°1	à	CUGNAUX

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	21	(U16TER) 1	Q 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

541489 Fronton	Us	21	(U16TER) 1	Q 312020302 STADE	LES	PRES	DE	MATABIAU	2	à	FRONTON

582636 L	Union	St	Jean	Fc	22	(U16TER) 1	Q 314880202 STADE	JACQUES	MONTEL	2	à	ST	JEAN

521342 Launaguet	Fc	21	(U16D2) 1	Q 312820101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LAUNAGUET

550924 Le	Fousseret	Mondav.	21	(U16TER) 1	Q 313490101 STADE	MARCEL	TURBIDE	à	MONDAVEZAN

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	21	(U16TER) 1	Q 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

565224 Save	Et	Garonne	Fc	21	(U16TER) 1	Q 315920201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAVAILLE	à	LARRA

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	22	(U16D2) 1	Q 315470101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	BONZOM	1	à	SEYSSES

524101 St	Orens	Fc	22	(U16TER) 1	Q 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	21	(U16D2) 1	Q 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

517802 Tournefeuille	As	21	(U16D1) 1	Q 315570104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

Coupe	Du	District	U15/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 243 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 314600102 STADE	CHAMPS	DU	MOULIN	2	à	ROQUETTES

582601 Canal	Nord	Fc	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 312930102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BELDOU	N°2	à	LESPINASSE

515649 Carbonne	Js	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 311070401 STADE	ANDRÉ	ABBAL	1	à	CARBONNE

510389 Castanet	Us	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 311130103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LAUTARD	N°3	à	CASTANET
TOLOSAN

554286 Colomiers	Us	2	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 311490205 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAPITANY	5	à	COLOMIERS

581831 E.F.C.	De	La	Vallee	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 311170101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CASTELMAUROU

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

541489 Fronton	Us	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 312020302 STADE	LES	PRES	DE	MATABIAU	2	à	FRONTON

537942 Hersoise	As	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 315554101 STADE	MICHEL	SARAIBA	à	TOULOUSE

521342 Launaguet	Fc	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 312820101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LAUNAGUET

505904 Muret	As	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 313950305 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	NELSON	PAILLOU	5	à	MURET

505892 Revel	Us	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 314510104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	REVEL

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 315470101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	BONZOM	1	à	SEYSSES

505890 T.O.A.C.	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 315551111 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	C	E	AIRBUS	1	à	TOULOUSE

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 315551002 STADE	DES	ARGOULETS	2	à	TOULOUSE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	1	(U15NIVA) 1	Q 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

Coupe	Du	District	U14/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 244 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex



DISTRICT	HAUTE	GARONNE Engagements	par	poule*

Généré	le	15/1/2026	à	12:05:42	par	Alexis	FERRATGE PAGE	3	DE	3

517037 Balma	Sc	22	(U14TER) 1	Q 310440104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°4	à	BALMA

519456 Blagnac	Fc	22	(U14TER) 1	Q 310690301 STADE	DES	BARRADELS	1	à	BLAGNAC

515649 Carbonne	Js	21	(U14	TER) 1	Q 311070401 STADE	ANDRÉ	ABBAL	1	à	CARBONNE

554286 Colomiers	Us	22	(U14TER) 1	Q 311490205 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAPITANY	5	à	COLOMIERS

581831 E.F.C.	De	La	Vallee	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 311170101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CASTELMAUROU

564480 Fc	Mas	31	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 313510301 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ORION	1	à	MONDONVILLE

551412 Girou	Ofc	21	(U14	R) 1	Q 313640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°1	à	MONTBERON

541365 Muret	Rc	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

508645 Portet	Car.	Rec.	As	21	(U14	R) 1	Q 314330103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°3	à	PORTET	SUR	GARONNE

537945 Rangueil	Fc	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 315554001 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	RANGUEIL	1	à	TOULOUSE

505892 Revel	Us	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 314510104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	REVEL

524101 St	Orens	Fc	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

505890 T.O.A.C.	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 315551111 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	C	E	AIRBUS	1	à	TOULOUSE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	21	(U14	R) 1	Q 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	21	(U14TER) 1	Q 315553802 STADE	CAZAL	LAPUJADE	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE


